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Awahili
Aug 31  ‐  6:30 pm       
Oxford UMC                   105 
W. McClanahan St  Oxford, 
NC  27565

Sports Endeavors Inc                       
431 US Highway 70 A 
Hillsborough, NC  27278

22‐Sep
Sports Endeavors Inc                         
431 US Highway 70 A                
Hillsborough, NC  27278

17‐Nov Sheri Covington 919.270.1966 awahilipopcorn@gmail.com Jerry Wells

Black River
Aug 21 ‐ 7 pm                  
Holly Springs UMC         108 
Avent Ferry Road, Holly 
Springs  27540

Farmer's Market ‐ L&M Warehouse  
1101 Agriculture Street            Raleigh,  
NC 27603

22‐Sep
Farmer's Market ‐ L&M Warehouse  
1101 Agriculture Street            Raleigh,  
NC 27603

17‐Nov Angelite Mims 919.931.6993 angelite.mims@gmail.com Rodger Skirvin

Crosswinds
Aug 23 ‐ Time ‐ 7 pm        
First UMC                            
117 S Academy Street    
Cary, NC  27511

Armstrong Relocation & Companies 4227 
Surles Court, Ste 110                     Durham, 
NC  27703

22‐Sep
Armstrong Relocation & Companies 4227 
Surles Court, Ste 110                     Durham, 
NC  27703

17‐Nov Martha Waltersdorf 919.810.1120 marthaaww@outlook.com Tyler Perkinson

Dogwood
Aug 26 ‐  10 am               
Sunrise Theater                 
250 NW Broad St  Southern 
Pines 28387

Imports Exclusive ‐ Tremble Plant Bldg  211 
Tremble Plant Road                    Southern 
Pines, NC  28387

22‐Sep
Imports Exclusive ‐ Tremble Plant Bldg  211 
Tremble Plant Road                    Southern 
Pines, NC  28387 

17‐Nov Mike Quintana 910.489.2020 mikequintanajr@yahoo.com Lucy Grist

Highlander
Aug 22 ‐ 7pm             St. 
Andrews UMC  121 
Lofton Drive  
Fayetteville, NC 28311

Old Dominion Freight Line  3939 
Gillespie Street / Hwy 301  
Fayetteville, NC  28306

22‐Sep
Omni Moving & Storage                   
803 S. Eastern Blvd.  Fayetteville, 
NC  28301

17‐Nov Mark Peters 910.322.3979 markp340@gmail.com Bill Walters

Impeesa
Aug 21 ‐ 6:3 0pm                
St. Pauls Christian Church  
3331 Blue Ridge Rd.  
Raleigh, NC

Alfred Williams                              
800 East Six Forks Road  Raleigh, 
NC  27609

22‐Sep
Alfred Williams                                   
800 East Six Forks Road  Raleigh, 
NC  27609

17‐Nov Mark Wheeless         
Jennifer Barnes

919.219.8104   
919.279.3205

mwheeless@nc.rr.com      
jmbarnes@me.com Greg Sanders

LaFayette
Aug 22 ‐ 7pm             St. 
Andrews UMC  121 
Lofton Drive  
Fayetteville, NC 28311

Old Dominion Freight Line  3939 
Gillespie Street / Hwy 301  
Fayetteville, NC  28306

22‐Sep
Omni  Moving & Storage           
803 S. Eastern Blvd.  Fayetteville, 
NC  28301

17‐Nov Maureen Stover  830.734.8315 albummakermo@gmail.com Bill Walters

Mawat
Aug 22 ‐ Time ‐ 6 pm             
West & Woodall            1210 
Cole Mill Rd #100    
Durham, NC 27705

Sports Endeavors Inc                       
431 US Highway 70 A 
Hillsborough, NC  27278

22‐Sep
DeHavens Self Storage           1701 
North Pointe Drive Durham, NC  
27704

17‐Nov Yakisha Cole 919.685.5466 yakisha.cole@gmail.com Matt Groseclose

Neuse River
Aug 24 ‐  Time ‐ 7 pm             
Rex Wellness Center, 11200 
Galleria Ave         Classroom 
B             Raleigh,  NC  27614

Alfred Williams                              
800 East Six Forks Road  Raleigh, 
NC  27609

22‐Sep
Alfred Williams                              
800 East Six Forks Road  Raleigh, 
NC  27609

17‐Nov Gary Wise 919.671.9217 lakemyra@gmail.com Ivan Waldorf

Shakori
Aug 14 & Sept 4‐7 pm            
Orange UMC                   
1220 MLK Jr Blvd,      Chapel 
Hill, NC 27514

Sports Endeavors Inc                       
431 US Highway 70 A 
Hillsborough, NC  27278

22‐Sep
DeHavens Self Storage           1701 
North Pointe Drive Durham, NC  
27704

17‐Nov
Fred Lohman 919.815.4471 fslohman@gmail.com Jerry Wells

Delivery Locations Contact Information

Occoneechee Council Office   919.872.4884 or 800.662.7102  
John Phares, Director of Field Service  919.872.4884 or john.phares@
Veronica Porterfield, Special Events/Popcorn  919.872.4884 or veronica.porte
Trail's End Popcorn www.support.trails‐end.com 

Fold out this page to see Contact Information



Phone Email

919.619.8911 jerry.wells@scouting.org

919.812.5832 rodger.skirvin@scouting.org

910.824.6201 tyler.perkinson@scouting.org

910.986.3929 lucy.grist@scouting.org

910.818.9398 bill.walters@scouting.org

919.618.0994 greg.sanders@scouting.org

910.818.9398 bill.walters@scouting.org

919.599.6672 matt.groseclose@scouting.org

919.931.0050 ivan.waldorf@scouting.org

919.619.8911 jerry.wells@scouting.org

 
@scouting.org  
erfield@scouting.org


